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Tuition
Per Month
1 Class - $60.00
2 Classes - $85.00
3 Classes - $105.00
4 Classes - $125.00
5Classes - $140.00
6 Classes - $155.00
Unlimited - $170.00

Additional Students

Fall Semester (Sep — Dec)

Tuition and Fees

Spring Semester (Jan — May)

Paid in Full
$216.00

$306.00
$378.00
$450.00
$504.00
$558.00
$612.00

Fall Semester (Sep — Dec)

$270.00
$382.50
$472.50
$562.50
$630.00
$697.50
$765.00

Spring Semester (Jan — May)

Per Month

1 Class - $51.00

2 Classes - $72.25

3 Classes - $89.25

4 Classes - $106.25
5Classes - $119.00

6 Classes - S131.75
Unlimited - $144.50
Advanced Acro/Tumble

Tuition Discounts

Paid in Full
$183.60

$260.10
$321.30
$382.50
$428.40
$474.30
$520.20

$229.50
$325.12
$401.63
$478.13
$535.50
$592.88
$650.25

$40.00 per month

10% discount when you pay by semester versus monthly. The fall semester payment is due at
August registration, the spring semester payment is due by January.

15% additional student discount applies to all additional students within the same immediate
family. This is per student after the 1°* student. Additional students will received a 25%
discount if paid by the semester versus monthly. The fall semester payment is due by August

registration, the spring semester payment is due by January.

Late Fee

Tuition is due 1%t of the month



Registration Fee

Spring Recital Fee

Private Lessons

Semi-Private Lessons

Choreography Fee

Competition Fees

$10.00 late fee after 15-day grace period

$35.00 per year

$20.00 per year for each additional immediate family member

$100.00 per dancer

S 30.00 per 30 minutes

S 60.00 per 60 minutes

S 20.00 per 30 minutes per dancer

S 30.00 per 60 minutes per dancer

S 325.00 per solo (C&C In-House)*

S 250.00 duo/trio per dancer (C&C In-House)*

*subject to change upon choreographers discretion

Competition fees are in addition to the above fees. Please
review your competition packet for a full fee breakdown.



