

Tuition and Fees

<u>Tuition</u>		Fall Semester (Sep – Dec)	Spring Semester (Jan – May)
Per Month		Paid in Full	Paid in Full
1 Class -	\$60.00	\$216.00	\$270.00
2 Classes -	\$85.00	\$306.00	\$382.50
3 Classes -	\$105.00	\$378.00	\$472.50
4 Classes -	\$125.00	\$450.00	\$562.50
5 Classes -	\$140.00	\$504.00	\$630.00
6 Classes -	\$155.00	\$558.00	\$697.50
Unlimited -	\$170.00	\$612.00	\$765.00

<u>Additional Students</u>		<u>Students</u>	<u>Fall Semester (Sep – Dec)</u>	Spring Semester (Jan – May)
Per Month		onth	Paid in Full	Paid in Full
1 Class	-	\$51.00	\$183.60	\$229.50
2 Classes	-	\$72.25	\$260.10	\$325.12
3 Classes	-	\$89.25	\$321.30	\$401.63
4 Classes	-	\$106.25	\$382.50	\$478.13
5 Classes	-	\$119.00	\$428.40	\$535.50
6 Classes	-	\$131.75	\$474.30	\$592.88
Unlimited	-	\$144.50	\$520.20	\$650.25

Advanced Acro/Tumble

\$40.00 per month

Tuition Discounts

10% discount when you pay by semester versus monthly. The fall semester payment is due at August registration, the spring semester payment is due by January.

15% additional student discount applies to all additional students within the same immediate family. This is per student after the 1st student. Additional students will received a 25% discount if paid by the semester versus monthly. The fall semester payment is due by August registration, the spring semester payment is due by January.

Late Fee

\$10.00 late fee after 15-day grace period

Registration Fee \$35.00 per year

\$20.00 per year for each additional immediate family member

Spring Recital Fee \$100.00 per dancer

Private Lessons \$ 30.00 per 30 minutes

\$ 60.00 per 60 minutes

Semi-Private Lessons \$ 20.00 per 30 minutes per dancer

\$ 30.00 per 60 minutes per dancer

Choreography Fee \$ 325.00 per solo (C&C In-House)*

\$ 250.00 duo/trio per dancer (C&C In-House)*

*subject to change upon choreographers discretion

<u>Competition Fees</u> Competition fees are in addition to the above fees. Please

review your competition packet for a full fee breakdown.